BOOK LIST - COURSE ORDER

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY BOOK CENTER
CAMPUS: SCHOOL OF LAW

COURSE INSTRUCTOR

AUTHOR TITLE

LAW 150 A BODENSTEINER
CHEMERINSKY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2007 SUPPL)
CHEMERINSKY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

LAW 150 B LEVINSON

CHEMERINSKY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2007 SUPPL)
CHEMERINSKY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN & POLICIES
CHEMERINSKY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

LAW 150 C MOSKOWITZ

CHEMERINSKY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2007 SUPPL)
CHEMERINSKY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN & POLICIES
CHEMERINSKY CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

LAW 160 A MYERS

CRIBBET PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)

LAW 160 B WHITTON

DUKEMINIER PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)

LAW 170 A BERNER

DOBBS TORTS & COMPENSATION (CASEBOOK)
LAW 170 B BLOMQUIST

GLANNON LAW OF TORTS: EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS
JOHNSON STUDIES IN AMERICAN TORT LAW

LAW 170 C BODENSTEINER

SCHWARTZ PROSSER, WADE & SCHWARTZ'S TORTS

ED

2007

2ND

2007

3RD

2ND

2007

3RD

2ND

9TH

6TH

5TH

3RD

3RD
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cYy

2005
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2006
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2005

2005

2005

2005

PUB

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

FOUND

ASPEN

WEST

ASPEN

CACAD

FOUND

USE

REQ

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ



LAW 180 A

*kk

LAW 180 B

*kk

LAW 180 C

*kk

LAW 180 D

*kk

LAW 180 E

HARVARD LAW REVIEW

LAW 180 F

*kk

LAW 180 G

*kk

LAW 181 A

*kk

LAW 181 B

*kk

LAW 181 C

*kk

LAW 203 A

KLEIN

KLEIN

KLEIN

(CASEBOOK)
ADAMS
No text required
NUECHTERLEIN
No text required
VANCE
No text required
NUECHTERLEIN
No text required
GIENAPP

BLUEBOOK: UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION 18TH

COLEMAN

No text required.
COLEMAN

No text required
PERSYN

No text required. Keep text from Fall semester
PERSYN

No text required. Keep text from Fall semester
PERSYN

No text required. Keep text from Fall semester

TELMAN
BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS (2007 STATUTES & 2007
RULES)

BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS (CASEBOOK) 6TH
BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & FINANCE 10TH

2005

2006

2007

HARLW

FOUND

FOUND

FOUND

REQ

REQ

REQ

REC



LAW 220 A
COCHRAN

MORGAN

LAW 220 B

DZIENKOWSKI

SCHWARTZ

LAW 235 A

BURKE

LAW 235 B1

*kk

LAW 235 B2

*kk

LAW 235 J

*kk

LAW 243 A
COHEN
LAW 245 A
MAUET
LAW 245 B
MAUET
LAW 245 C
MAUET

LAW 265 A

PRESSER

POTTS
LEGAL PROFESSION (CASEBOOK)

2008 SELECTED STANDARDS ON PROF
RESPONSIBILITY

VANDERCOY

PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY STDS ETC (07-08
ED)

PROBLEMS IN LEGAL ETHICS (CASEBOOK)
HURLEY

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS: EXAMPLES &
EXPLANATIONS

EMERY
TBA

McMILLAN
No text required

FLORES

Professor Prepared Course Materials to be Purchased at
Wesemann Hall

BUSHBAUM
LEGAL RESEARCH

BOLLING
PRETRIAL (W/CD)

GODSHALK
PRETRIAL (W/CD)

WAI
PRETRIAL (W/CD)

STITH

LAW & JURISPRUDENCE IN AMERICAN HISTORY
(CASEBOOK)

2ND

2ND

2007

8TH

4TH

9TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

2002

2008

2007

2006

2007

2005

2005

2005

2006

WEST

FOUND

WEST

WEST

ASPEN

WEST

ASPEN

ASPEN

ASPEN

WEST

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ



LAW 280 A
ELLICKSON

GOLDBERG

LAW 295 A
HART

PIEPER

LAW 300 A2

*kk

LAW 301 B

*kk

LAW 301 C
NOONAN
LAW 301 D

*kk

LAW 301 E

*kk

LAW 301 F

*kk

LAW 301 HA

MOORE

LAW 401 A

HERWITZ

LAW 408 A

BRIETZKE

PERSPECTIVES ON PROPERTY LAW 3RD

READINGS IN THE ECONOMICS OF CONTRACT LAW

STITH
CONCEPT OF LAW 2ND
LEISURE, BASIS OF CULTURE 1998

Professor Prepared Course Materials to be Purchased at 1998
Wesemann Hall

BRIETZKE
No text required
CALO

Professor Prepared Course Materials to be Purchased at
Wesemann Hall

GAFFNEY

RELIGIOUS FREEDOM (CASEBOOK) 2001
STRAUBEL

No text required
VANCE

SCHOLARLY WRITING FOR LAW STUDENTS 3D
WHITTON

No text required

BLOMQUIST

NATIONAL SECURITY LAW 2ND
JACKSON

ACCOUNTING FOR LAWYERS (CASEBOOK) 4TH
CALO

2002

1994

2005

2005

2006

ASPEN

CAMB

oupP

STAUG

STAUG

FOUND

CACAD

FOUND

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ



WARREN

WARREN

LAW 409 A
DOLSON
RAU

LAW 412 A
GOLDBERG
LAW 420 A
WARREN

WEST

*k%

LAW 421 A

BURKE

LATHROPE

LAW 425 A

PEREA

LAW 427 A

*kk

LAW 428 A

KENNEDY

LAW 429 A

FOUNDATION

COMMERCIAL LAW: SELECTED STATUTES (2007-08
ED)

SECURED TRANSACTIONS IN PERSONAL
PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)

SPEAR
LABOR ARBITRATION
ARBITRATION
VANCE
DISPUTE RESOLUTION
TRUJILLO
LAW OF DEBTORS & CREDITORS

BANKRUPTCY CODE ETC ('07 LAW SCHOOL ED)

Professor Prepared Course Packet to be Purchased at
Wesemann Hall

LOEBL
TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME (CASEBOOK)
SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION: STATUTES ETC
(2008 ED)

BROWN
RACE & RACES (CASEBOOK)

HUSS

Professor Prepared Course Packet to be Purchased at
Wesemann Hall

GRUDZIEN
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LAW
WHITE

COMMERCIAL & DEBTOR-CREDITOR LAW (2007 ED)

2007

7TH

1997

3RD

5TH

5TH

2007

8TH

2007

2ND

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2006

2007

2007

FOUND

FOUND

BNA

FOUND

ASPEN

ASPEN

WEST

LEXIS

WEST

WEST

LEXIS

FOUND

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ



SPANOGLE
LAW 430 A
KING

LAW 433 A

KORNGOLD

LAW 434 A
CALLIES
LAW 436 A
FRANKLIN

LAW 439 A

BEYER

DUKEMINIER
LAW 441 A

FOX

FUNK

LAW 446 A
ROTHSTEIN
ROTHSTEIN
LAW 450 A

MERGES

LAW 465 A

GINSBURG

GINSBURG

LAW 466 A

CONSUMER LAW (CASEBOOK)
GIOIA

LAW, MEDICINE & ETHICS
JORGENSEN

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS (CASEBOOK)

HOLLENBECK

LAND USE (CASEBOOK)
MYERS

MASS MEDIA LAW (CASEBOOK)
LOEBL

WILLS, TRUSTS, & ESTATES: EXAMPLES &
EXPLANATIONS

WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES (CASEBOOK)
MOSKOWITZ

UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE
(CASEBOOK)

ADAMS

EMPLOYMENT LAW (CASEBOOK)

EMPLOYMENT LAW (STATUTORY SUPPL)
TABOR

PATENT LAW & POLICY (CASEBOOK)
CICHOWSKI

TRADEMARK & UNFAIR COMPETITION LAW
(CASEBOOK)

TRADEMARK & UNFAIR COMPETITION LAW (STAT
APPENDIX)

DOOLEY

3RD

2006

4TH

4TH

7TH

4TH

7TH

4TH

3RD

6TH

6TH

4TH

4TH

4TH

2007

2002

2004

2005

2007

2005

2000

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

WEST

FOUND

FOUND

WEST

FOUND

ASPEN

ASPEN

LEXIS

WEST

FOUND

FOUND

LEXIS

FOUND

FOUND

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REC

REQ

REC

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ



CURRIE

LAW 467 A
KAMISAR

KAMISAR

LAW 470 A

MARCUS

LAW 471 A

LAYCOCK

LAYCOCK

LAW 478 A

YODER

LAW 486 A

FURROW

LAW 520 A

LEDERMAN

LAW 525 A

KWALL

KWALL

LATHROPE

LAW 531 A

*kk

CONFLICT OF LAWS (CASEBOOK)
VANDERCOY
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE ('07 SUPPL)

MODERN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE (CASEBOOK)

DOOLEY
COMPLEX LITIGATION (CASEBOOK)
LIND

MODERN AMERICAN REMEDIES (2007 SUPPL)

MODERN AMERICAN REMEDIES (CASEBOOK)

GAFFNEY
WHEN WAR IS UNJUST

COLEMAN
HEALTH LAW (CASEBOOK)

KOHLHOFF

TAX CONTROVERSIES: PRACTICE & PROCEDURE

POTTS

THE FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION OF
CORPORATIONS, PARTNERSHIPS, LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANIES AND THEIR OWNERS

THE FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION OF
CORPORATIONS, PARTNERSHIPS, LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANIES AND THEIR OWNERS 2007
SUPPLEMENT

SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION STATUTES &
REGULATIONS

SUNKEL

Book to be Purchased from Melissa Mundt, Rm. 229,
Wesemann Hall

7TH

1MTH

1MTH

4TH

2007

3RD

1996

5TH

2ND

3D

2006

2007

2005

2004

2002

2004

2002

2005

2007

2008

WEST

WEST

WEST

WEST

ASPEN

ASPEN

WIPF

WEST

LEXIS

FOUND

FOUND

WEST

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ



LAW 652 B
BOCCHINA
MAUET
TAYLOR
LAW 652 C
BOCCHINA
MAUET
TAYLOR
LAW 652 D
BOCCHINA
MAUET

TAYLOR

LAW 653 A

*kk

LAW 662 A2

*kk

LAW 662 B2

*kk

LAW 662 C2

*kk

LAW 662 D2

*kk

LAW 662 E2

*kk

LAW 662 F2

BRADFORD

MCLAIN VS. BARBER

TRIAL TECHNIQUES

STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)
GENSEL

MCLAIN VS. BARBER

TRIAL TECHNIQUES

STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)
RINKENBERGER

MCLAIN VS. BARBER

TRIAL TECHNIQUES

STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)

RODOVICH

Course Materials to be Purchased at Wesemann Hall

GIENAPP
No text required

TEGARDEN
No text required

SCHMIDT
No text required

WELTER
No text required

STRAUBEL
No text required

BROWN

3RD

7TH

2ND

3RD

7TH

2ND

3RD

7TH

2ND

1997

2007

1997

2007

1997

2007

NITA

ASPEN

NITA

NITA

ASPEN

NITA

NITA

ASPEN

NITA

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ

REQ



LAW 662 G2
LAW 700

CLARK & ANSAY

No text required
KOHLHOFF

No text required
ANDREWS

INTRODUCTION TO THE LAW OF THE UNITED 2ND
STATES

2002

KLUWER REQ






























