BOOK LIST - COURSE ORDER

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY BOOK CENTER CAMPUS: SCHOOL OF LAW

COURSE	INSTRUCTOR				
AUTHOR	TITLE	ED	CY	PUB	USE
LAW 150 A	BODENSTEINER				
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2007 SUPPL)	2007		ASPEN	REQ
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	2ND	2005	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 150 B	LEVINSON				
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2007 SUPPL)	2007		ASPEN	REQ
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN & POLICIES	3RD	2006	ASPEN	REC
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	2ND	2005	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 150 C	MOSKOWITZ				
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW (2007 SUPPL)	2007		ASPEN	REQ
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW: PRIN & POLICIES	3RD	2006	ASPEN	REC
CHEMERINSKY	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	2ND	2005	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 160 A	MYERS				
CRIBBET	PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)	9TH	2007	FOUND	REQ
LAW 160 B	WHITTON				
DUKEMINIER	PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)	6TH	2006	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 170 A	BERNER				
DOBBS	TORTS & COMPENSATION (CASEBOOK)	5TH	2005	WEST	REQ
LAW 170 B	BLOMQUIST				
GLANNON	LAW OF TORTS: EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS	3RD	2005	ASPEN	REC
JOHNSON	STUDIES IN AMERICAN TORT LAW	3RD	2005	CACAD	REQ
LAW 170 C	BODENSTEINER				
SCHWARTZ	PROSSER, WADE & SCHWARTZ'S TORTS	11TH	2005	FOUND	REQ
COLLANDICIE	TROODER, WADE & DOLLWARTED TORTS	11111	2000	I OUND	IVE

(CASEBOOK)

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & FINANCE

KLEIN

LAW 180 A ADAMS No text required **LAW 180 B NUECHTERLEIN** No text required **LAW 180 C** VANCE No text required **LAW 180 D NUECHTERLEIN** No text required **LAW 180 E GIENAPP** HARVARD LAW REVIEW BLUEBOOK: UNIFORM SYSTEM OF CITATION 18TH 2005 **HARLW REQ LAW 180 F COLEMAN** No text required. **LAW 180 G COLEMAN** No text required **LAW 181 A PERSYN** No text required. Keep text from Fall semester **LAW 181 B PERSYN** No text required. Keep text from Fall semester **LAW 181 C PERSYN** No text required. Keep text from Fall semester **LAW 203 A** TELMAN **KLEIN** BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS (2007 STATUTES & 2007 **FOUND REQ** RULES) **KLEIN** BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS (CASEBOOK) 6TH 2006 **FOUND REQ**

10TH

2007

FOUND

REC

LAW 220 A	POTTS				
COCHRAN	LEGAL PROFESSION (CASEBOOK)	2ND	2002	WEST	REQ
MORGAN	2008 SELECTED STANDARDS ON PROF RESPONSIBILITY	2ND	2008	FOUND	REQ
LAW 220 B	VANDERCOY				
DZIENKOWSKI	PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY STDS ETC (07-08 ED)	2007		WEST	REQ
SCHWARTZ	PROBLEMS IN LEGAL ETHICS (CASEBOOK)	8TH	2007	WEST	REQ
LAW 235 A	HURLEY				
BURKE	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS: EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS	4TH	2006	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 235 B1	EMERY				
	TBA				
LAW 235 B2	McMILLAN				
***	No text required				
LAW 235 J	FLORES				
***	Professor Prepared Course Materials to be Purchased at Wesemann Hall				
LAW 243 A	BUSHBAUM				
COHEN	LEGAL RESEARCH	9TH	2007	WEST	REQ
LAW 245 A	BOLLING				
MAUET	PRETRIAL (W/CD)	6TH	2005	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 245 B	GODSHALK				
MAUET	PRETRIAL (W/CD)	6TH	2005	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 245 C	WAI				
MAUET	PRETRIAL (W/CD)	6TH	2005	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 265 A	STITH				
PRESSER	LAW & JURISPRUDENCE IN AMERICAN HISTORY (CASEBOOK)	6ТН	2006	WEST	REQ

LAW 280 A	BRIETZKE				
ELLICKSON	PERSPECTIVES ON PROPERTY LAW	3RD	2002	ASPEN	REQ
GOLDBERG	READINGS IN THE ECONOMICS OF CONTRACT LAW			CAMB	REQ
LAW 295 A	STITH				
HART	CONCEPT OF LAW	2ND	1994	OUP	REQ
PIEPER	LEISURE, BASIS OF CULTURE	1998		STAUG	REQ
***	Professor Prepared Course Materials to be Purchased at Wesemann Hall	1998		STAUG	REQ
LAW 300 A2	BRIETZKE				
***	No text required				
LAW 301 B	CALO				
***	Professor Prepared Course Materials to be Purchased at Wesemann Hall				
LAW 301 C	GAFFNEY				
NOONAN	RELIGIOUS FREEDOM (CASEBOOK)	2001		FOUND	REQ
LAW 301 D	STRAUBEL				
***	No text required				
LAW 301 E	VANCE				
***	SCHOLARLY WRITING FOR LAW STUDENTS	3D	2005		
LAW 301 F	WHITTON				
***	No text required				
LAW 301 HA	BLOMQUIST				
MOORE	NATIONAL SECURITY LAW	2ND	2005	CACAD	REQ
LAW 401 A	JACKSON				
HERWITZ	ACCOUNTING FOR LAWYERS (CASEBOOK)	4TH	2006	FOUND	REQ
LAW 408 A	CALO				

WARREN	COMMERCIAL LAW: SELECTED STATUTES (2007-08 ED)	2007		FOUND	REQ
WARREN	SECURED TRANSACTIONS IN PERSONAL PROPERTY (CASEBOOK)	7TH	2007	FOUND	REQ
LAW 409 A	SPEAR				
DOLSON	LABOR ARBITRATION	1997		BNA	REQ
RAU	ARBITRATION	3RD	2006	FOUND	REQ
LAW 412 A	VANCE				
GOLDBERG	DISPUTE RESOLUTION	5TH	2007	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 420 A	TRUJILLO				
WARREN	LAW OF DEBTORS & CREDITORS	5TH	2006	ASPEN	REQ
WEST	BANKRUPTCY CODE ETC ('07 LAW SCHOOL ED)	2007		WEST	REQ
***	Professor Prepared Course Packet to be Purchased at Wesemann Hall				
	Wesemannian				
LAW 421 A	LOEBL				
LAW 421 A BURKE		8TH	2007	LEXIS	REQ
	LOEBL	8TH 2007	2007	LEXIS WEST	REQ REQ
BURKE	LOEBL TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME (CASEBOOK) SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION: STATUTES ETC		2007		
BURKE	LOEBL TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME (CASEBOOK) SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION: STATUTES ETC (2008 ED)		2007		
BURKE LATHROPE LAW 425 A	LOEBL TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME (CASEBOOK) SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION: STATUTES ETC (2008 ED) BROWN	2007		WEST	REQ
BURKE LATHROPE LAW 425 A PEREA	LOEBL TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME (CASEBOOK) SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION: STATUTES ETC (2008 ED) BROWN RACE & RACES (CASEBOOK)	2007		WEST	REQ
BURKE LATHROPE LAW 425 A PEREA LAW 427 A	LOEBL TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME (CASEBOOK) SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION: STATUTES ETC (2008 ED) BROWN RACE & RACES (CASEBOOK) HUSS Professor Prepared Course Packet to be Purchased at	2007		WEST	REQ
BURKE LATHROPE LAW 425 A PEREA LAW 427 A	LOEBL TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME (CASEBOOK) SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION: STATUTES ETC (2008 ED) BROWN RACE & RACES (CASEBOOK) HUSS Professor Prepared Course Packet to be Purchased at Wesemann Hall	2007		WEST	REQ
BURKE LATHROPE LAW 425 A PEREA LAW 427 A ***	LOEBL TAXATION OF INDIVIDUAL INCOME (CASEBOOK) SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION: STATUTES ETC (2008 ED) BROWN RACE & RACES (CASEBOOK) HUSS Professor Prepared Course Packet to be Purchased at Wesemann Hall GRUDZIEN	2007 2ND		WEST	REQ

SPANOGLE	CONSUMER LAW (CASEBOOK)	3RD	2007	WEST	REQ
LAW 430 A	GIOIA				
KING	LAW, MEDICINE & ETHICS	2006		FOUND	REQ
LAW 433 A	JORGENSEN				
KORNGOLD	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS (CASEBOOK)	4TH	2002	FOUND	REQ
LAW 434 A	HOLLENBECK				
CALLIES	LAND USE (CASEBOOK)	4TH	2004	WEST	REQ
LAW 436 A	MYERS				
FRANKLIN	MASS MEDIA LAW (CASEBOOK)	7TH	2005	FOUND	REQ
LAW 439 A	LOEBL				
BEYER	WILLS, TRUSTS, & ESTATES: EXAMPLES & EXPLANATIONS	4TH	2007	ASPEN	REC
DUKEMINIER	WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTATES (CASEBOOK)	7TH	2005	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 441 A	MOSKOWITZ				
LAW 441 A	MOOROWILE				
FOX	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	4TH	2000	LEXIS	REC
		4TH 3RD	2000	LEXIS	REC REQ
FOX	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE				
FOX FUNK	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE (CASEBOOK)				
FOX FUNK LAW 446 A	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE (CASEBOOK) ADAMS	3RD	2006	WEST	REQ
FOX FUNK LAW 446 A ROTHSTEIN	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE (CASEBOOK) ADAMS EMPLOYMENT LAW (CASEBOOK)	3RD 6TH	2006	WEST	REQ
FOX FUNK LAW 446 A ROTHSTEIN ROTHSTEIN	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE (CASEBOOK) ADAMS EMPLOYMENT LAW (CASEBOOK) EMPLOYMENT LAW (STATUTORY SUPPL)	3RD 6TH	2006	WEST	REQ
FOX FUNK LAW 446 A ROTHSTEIN ROTHSTEIN LAW 450 A	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE (CASEBOOK) ADAMS EMPLOYMENT LAW (CASEBOOK) EMPLOYMENT LAW (STATUTORY SUPPL) TABOR	3RD 6TH 6TH	2006 2007 2007	WEST FOUND FOUND	REQ REQ REQ
FOX FUNK LAW 446 A ROTHSTEIN ROTHSTEIN LAW 450 A MERGES	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE (CASEBOOK) ADAMS EMPLOYMENT LAW (CASEBOOK) EMPLOYMENT LAW (STATUTORY SUPPL) TABOR PATENT LAW & POLICY (CASEBOOK)	3RD 6TH 6TH	2006 2007 2007	WEST FOUND FOUND	REQ REQ REQ
FOX FUNK LAW 446 A ROTHSTEIN ROTHSTEIN LAW 450 A MERGES LAW 465 A	UNDERSTANDING ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURE & PRACTICE (CASEBOOK) ADAMS EMPLOYMENT LAW (CASEBOOK) EMPLOYMENT LAW (STATUTORY SUPPL) TABOR PATENT LAW & POLICY (CASEBOOK) CICHOWSKI TRADEMARK & UNFAIR COMPETITION LAW	3RD 6TH 6TH 4TH	2006 2007 2007 2007	FOUND FOUND LEXIS	REQ REQ REQ

CURRIE	CONFLICT OF LAWS (CASEBOOK)	7TH	2006	WEST	REQ
LAW 467 A	VANDERCOY				
KAMISAR	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE ('07 SUPPL)	11TH	2007	WEST	REQ
KAMISAR	MODERN CRIMINAL PROCEDURE (CASEBOOK)	11TH	2005	WEST	REQ
LAW 470 A	DOOLEY				
MARCUS	COMPLEX LITIGATION (CASEBOOK)	4TH	2004	WEST	REQ
LAW 471 A	LIND				
LAYCOCK	MODERN AMERICAN REMEDIES (2007 SUPPL)	2007		ASPEN	REQ
LAYCOCK	MODERN AMERICAN REMEDIES (CASEBOOK)	3RD	2002	ASPEN	REQ
LAW 478 A	GAFFNEY				
YODER	WHEN WAR IS UNJUST	1996		WIPF	REQ
LAW 486 A	COLEMAN				
FURROW	HEALTH LAW (CASEBOOK)	5TH	2004	WEST	REQ
LAW 520 A	KOHLHOFF				
LEDERMAN	TAX CONTROVERSIES: PRACTICE & PROCEDURE	2ND	2002	LEXIS	REQ
LAW 525 A	POTTS				
KWALL	THE FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION OF CORPORATIONS, PARTNERSHIPS, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES AND THEIR OWNERS	3D	2005	FOUND	REQ
KWALL	THE FEDERAL INCOME TAXATION OF CORPORATIONS, PARTNERSHIPS, LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES AND THEIR OWNERS 2007 SUPPLEMENT		2007	FOUND	REQ
LATHROPE	SELECTED FEDERAL TAXATION STATUTES & REGULATIONS		2008	WEST	REQ
LAW 531 A	SUNKEL				

Book to be Purchased from Melissa Mundt, Rm. 229, Wesemann Hall

LAW 652 B	BRADFORD			
BOCCHINA	MCLAIN VS. BARBER	3RD	1997	NITA
MAUET	TRIAL TECHNIQUES	7TH	2007	ASPEN
TAYLOR	STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)	2ND		NITA
LAW 652 C	GENSEL			
BOCCHINA	MCLAIN VS. BARBER	3RD	1997	NITA
MAUET	TRIAL TECHNIQUES	7TH	2007	ASPEN
TAYLOR	STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)	2ND		NITA
LAW 652 D	RINKENBERGER			
BOCCHINA	MCLAIN VS. BARBER	3RD	1997	NITA
MAUET	TRIAL TECHNIQUES	7TH	2007	ASPEN
TAYLOR	STATE V BAKER (CASE FILE)	2ND		NITA
LAW 653 A	RODOVICH			
***	Course Materials to be Purchased at Wesemann	n Hall		
LAW 662 A2	GIENAPP			
***	No text required			
LAW 662 B2	TEGARDEN			
***	No text required			
LAW 662 C2	SCHMIDT			
***	No text required			
LAW 662 D2	WELTER			
***	No text required			
LAW 662 E2	STRAUBEL			
***	No text required			

LAW 662 F2

BROWN

REQ REQ REQ

REQ REQ

REQ

REQ REQ REQ *** No text required

LAW 662 G2 KOHLHOFF

*** No text required

LAW 700 ANDREWS

CLARK & ANSAY INTRODUCTION TO THE LAW OF THE UNITED 2ND 2002 KLUWER REQ

STATES